

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3562/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/06/2007 in CRLMA No. 2265/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ARVIND PANDALAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3563 of 2007

(With appln(s) for interim directions and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment)

Date: 03/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN  
(VACATION BENCH)For Petitioner(s)            Mr.    R.K. Anand, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr.    Shivani Lal, Adv.  
   Mr.    Uday Gupta, Adv.  
   Mr.    Vish Nidhi, Adv.  
   Mr.    Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the meantime, the interim relief granted by the High Court in both  
the matters shall continue.(A.D. Sharma)            (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master            Court Master