

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3562/2007

ARVIND PANDALAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3563 of 2007
(With appln for interim directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shivani Lal, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Sohgavra, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Patel, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar