

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3 5 6 2 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 1 9 / 0 6 / 2 0 0 7 in CRL M A No. 2 2 6 5 / 2 0 0 7 of  
The HIGH C O U R T O F G U J A R A T AT AHM E D A B A D )

ARV I N D P A N D A L A I  
V E R S U S

Petitioner(s)

STA T E O F G U J A R A T & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

W I T H S L P (Crl) NO. 3 5 6 3 of 2 0 0 7  
(With appln. for interim directions)

Date: 1 6 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A.K. MATHU R  
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E AFT A B ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. K . Anand, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Shivani Lal, Adv.  
Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dhar mendr a Ku m a r Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemanti k a Wahi,Adv.  
Mr. V. Madhuk a r , Adv.  
Ms. Jes al Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Pin ky, Adv.

Mr. R. K . Abhichandani, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sushil Ku m a r Jain, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pr a tibh a Jain ,Adv

Mr. Debobrata Roy Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.C. P atel ,Adv

Mr. Tejas P atel, Adv.

Mr. Susha si sh Bhowmick, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up these matters for final disposal on a non miscellaneous  
day.

(Sukhbir P a ul K a u r)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master